KeyBank invites you to Money, Me & Key®

Key's financial empowerment program invites all people within our communities to take control of their money and put it to work to support the lives they want to live.

Workshops

Fraud Prevention & ID theft

April 21, 2025 11 a.m.-noon Kodiak Job Center, Conference Room 211 Mission Road Kodiak, AK 99615

Budgeting 101

May 12, 2025 11 a.m.-noon Kodiak Job Center, Conference Room 211 Mission Road Kodiak, AK 99615

Accounts: Types & Growing Your Wealth

June 9, 2025 11 a.m.-noon Kodiak Job Center, Conference Room 211 Mission Road Kodiak, AK 99615

Financial Wellness, Credit & Future Planning

June 23, 2025 11 a.m.-noon Kodiak Job Center, Conference Room 211 Mission Road Kodiak, AK 99615

For more information, contact:

Abbie Wilson, Financial Wellness Consultant Abbie_J_Wilson@keybank.com (907) 205-3180



A proud partner of the americanjobcenter network

Alaska's Employment Services program is 100% funded by U.S. Department of Labor through an award of \$7,314,668. We are an equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities.



KeyBank is not responsible for scheduling conflicts, cancellations, postponement, access or connectivity issues or event of force majeure. KeyBank is not responsible or liable for, and is hereby released from, any and all costs, injuries, losses or damages of any kind, due in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to participation in the event. All credit products are subject to collateral and/or credit approval.

©2025 KeyCorp.® All rights reserved. KeyBank Member FDIC Equal Housing Lender. NMLS #339797 250210-3007720

